ARIFONT
BAUDIN
BILAINE
BONIER
BOUSSALIA
BRUNIER
CONVERS
FERY
FINETTI
FORIR

LAURENCE
CORINNE
JESSICA
LAETITIA
LEILA
NATHALIE
KARINE
AUDREY
PAULINE
VALERIE

GACHET CASELLA CHRISTELLE

GIRALDEZ HERRER VERONIQUE
GIRARD ARMELLE
HAMIDI ZOHRA
HAZEM FARIDA
HIMRI MELISSA
JANUEL BLANDINE
JEGO KATIA
LAMBIN DUPLAN  VERONIQUE
LAURITA RITA
LEGAIN PERRINE
MARTIN CHRISTELLE
MORLE ELISABETH
MOSNIER BILYTIS
OCAMPO VALERIE
PASDOIT LAETITIA
PELLIER BEATRICE
PETTEX AGNES

POLLET THIOLLIER NATHALIE

ROZET
SAINT-MARCEL
TURQUIER
WOLF

CATHERINE
LAETITIA
MAUD
CHRISTELLE

LISTE DES ASSISTANTS MATERNELS AU 04/03/2024

M Adresse
813 ROUTE DES COLLINES
163 ROUTE DE VERNOD
76 CHEMIN DES GLAISIERS
24 RUE D ANTARES
123 CHEMIN DES POESY
50 PASSAGE DE BRASSILLY
185 CHEMIN DES GREFFONS
130 RUE DES ARGOUSIERS
60 ALLEE DES POMMIERS
134 CHEMIN DE MONOD
137 ROUTE DE MARNY
149 CHEMIN DES PAONS APPT 8
17 RUE LOUIS PASTEUR LE CLOS G14
120 RUE LOUIS PASTEUR LES ESTERS MONTEE E2
107 CHEMIN DES POESY
234 RUE DES ARGOUSIERS
124 ROUTE DE MARNY
234 RUE DES ARGOUSIERS
97 ROUTE DE LA MONTAGNE
609 ROUTE DES CREUSETTES
269 CHEMIN DES GREFFONS
84 CHEMIN DES SERRES
1399 ROUTE DE L ECOLE D AGRICULTURE

appart A23

301 RUE DES GENEVRIERS

31 CHEMIN DES COQUELICOTS
123 CHEMIN DES POESY

126 CHEMIN DES COQUELICOTS
113 CHEMIN DU PRE MONTCLAIR
100 CHEMIN DES LUNES

565 ROUTE DU COLLEGE

244 CHEMIN DE CHENELAT

17 PASSAGE DU CREUX DU MION
269 ROUTE DES MARAICHERES

M commun i

CP Rd Ville

74330
74330
74330
74330
74330
74330
74330
74330
74330
74330
74330
74330
74330
74330
74330
74330
74330
74330
74330
74330
74330
74330
74330

74330
74330
74330
74330
74330
74330
74330
74330
74330
74330

POISY
POISY
POISY
POISY
POISY
POISY
POISY
POISY
POISY
POISY
POISY
POISY
POISY
POISY
POISY
POISY
POISY
POISY
POISY
POISY
POISY
POISY
POISY

POISY
POISY
POISY
POISY
POISY
POISY
POISY
POISY
POISY
POISY

Téléphonel
0673309926
0450087882

06-52-67-37-04
0687910015
0610666052
0450221129
0667950625
0671335085
0626814912
0625128596
0450461418
0678910786
0674411678
0684927905
0651246380
0629368953
0671990908
0683274586
0628621753
0450225087
0625023264
0624220402
0450464313

0770653047
0967862591
0666039769
0450462805
0450462527
0450241489
0670330067
0787010278
0643762922
0622777343
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